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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Leuve, De
Azorean High
Ruige Hilde
Igor

Vecht, De
Z.S.M.
Doordrijver
Octopus

Roy Hesterman

Respec-11, Heat 2 SPRINT

08-07-2023
3

FSN-nr

FSN245
FSNO77
FSN268
FSN259
FSN126
FSN285
FSNO23
FSNO89
FSNO95
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Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte
roeitijd
hh:mm:ss

00:20:10
00:17:26
00:20:26
00:19:14
00:20:35
niet gestart
niet gestart
niet gestart
niet gestart

Roei

snelheid

m/sec

2,48
2,87
2,45
2,60
2,43

Cw
kg/m

25,85
20,43
24,28
26,67
22,35

Dames

66,44

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

66,44
60,25
60,06
59,04
40,59

Om tewinnen

Straf dan danis
sneller snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec
0 2,48
32 2,96
31 2,51
39 2,69
179 2,84



